
Sl No.

LOI No. Tender No. Trader/Generator Source (Generator) Period of Contract 
Contract Power 

(MW)
Duration

Rate at DP 

(Rs/KWh)
Delivery Point(DP)

1
01/2013-14 dt 28.05.2013 1/2013-14 M/s.PTC India Ltd. GRIDCO 01.06.2013 to 15.06.2013 100 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 5.5 SR Periphery

2
04/2013-14 dt 17.08.2013 6/2013-14 M/s. JSW PTC JSW Plant in Karnataka 01.11.2013 to 31.12.2013 50 17:00 to 23:00 hrs 6.66 SR Periphery

3
05/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s JSW Power Trading Co Ltd SRSL Havalga, Karnataka 01.12.2013 to 31.03.2014 10 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.64 SR Periphery

4
06/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s JSW Power Trading Co Ltd SRSL Munoli, Karnataka 01.12.2013 to 31.03.2014 10 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.64 SR Periphery

5
07/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s Tata Power Trading Co Ltd

M/s EID Parry (India) Ltd, 

Karnataka
01.12.2013 to 31.03.2014 11 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.67 SR Periphery

6
08/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s Mittal Processors Pvt Ltd

Sri Chamundeswari Sugar Ltd 

(SCSL), Karnataka
01.12.2013 to 31.05.2014 17.3 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.61

Karnataka State 

Periphery

7
09/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s JSW Power Trading Co Ltd JSW Plant in Karnataka 01.01.2014 to 31.05.2014 125 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.86 SR Periphery

8
10/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14

TATA Power Trading Company 

Ltd

M/s Star Metallics & Power Pvt 

Ltd, Karnataka
01.12.2013 to 28.02.2014 17 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.91 SR Periphery

9
10/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14

TATA Power Trading Company 

Ltd

M/s Star Metallics & Power Pvt 

Ltd, Karnataka
01.03.2014 to 31.05.2014 17 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.95

10
11/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s Global Energy Pvt Ltd Vasavadatta Cement 01.12.2013 to 31.05.2014 15 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.92 SR Periphery

11
12/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s Global Energy Pvt Ltd

Shiraguppi Sugar Works Ltd 

(SSWL)
01.12.2013 to 31.05.2014 10 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.92 SR Periphery

12
13/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s Global Energy Pvt Ltd Koganti Power Ltd (KPL) 01.12.2013 to 31.05.2014 6.3 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.92 SR Periphery

13
14/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14

M/s NTPC Vidyut Vyapar 

Nigam (NVVN) Ltd
BMM Ispat Ltd, Karnataka 01.12.2013 to 31.05.2014 30 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.93 SR Periphery

14
15/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s PTC India Ltd ILC Iron & Steel Pvt Ltd (ILC) 15.12.2013 to 31.05.2014 5 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.97 SR Periphery

15

16/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s Tata Power Trading Co Ltd
M/s Navabharath Ventures Ltd 

(NBVL), Paloncha, Andhra Pradesh
01.01.2014 to 31.05.2014 12 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.97 SR Periphery

16

17/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s PTC India Ltd M/s Simhapuri Energy Ltd (SEL)

01.12.2013 to 31.01.2014

and

01.03.2014 to 31.05.2014

24.5 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.97 SR Periphery

Power Procurement Details 2013-14



Sl No.

LOI No. Tender No. Trader/Generator Source (Generator) Period of Contract 
Contract Power 

(MW)
Duration

Rate at DP 

(Rs/KWh)
Delivery Point(DP)

17

18/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s PTC India Ltd
Nava Bharat Energy India Ltd 

(NBEIL)

01.01.2014 to 27.01.2014

and

04.02.2014 to 31.05.2014

15 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.97 SR Periphery

18
19/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s PTC India Ltd

M/s Bannari Amman Sugars Ltd 

(BASL)
01.12.2013 to 31.05.2014 14 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.97 SR Periphery

19
20/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s Global Energy Pvt Ltd M/s Nandi SSK Ltd 01.12.2013 to 31.03.2014 9.61 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.64

Karnataka State 

Periphery

20
21/2013-14 dt 23.11.2013 7/2013-14 M/s Global Energy Pvt Ltd M/s Jamkhandi Sugars Ltd 01.04.2014 to 31.05.2014 10 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.92 SR Periphery

21

22/2013-14 dt 29.11.2013            

   (for 14 days)
M/s JSW Power Trading Co Ltd M/s JSW Plant in Karnataka 01.12.2013 to 14.12.2013 125 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.64 SR Periphery

22 23/2013-14 dt 07.12.2013
7/2013-14

TATA Power Trading Company 

Ltd
USWL,Gulbarga 09.12.2013 to 31.03.2014 5 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.67 SR Periphery

23 24/2013-14 dt 07.12.2013
7/2013-14 NVVN BMM Ispat Ltd., Karnataka 09.12.2013 to 31.05.2013 15 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.93 SR Periphery

24 25/2013-14 dt 07.12.2013
7/2013-14 M/s PTC India Ltd

Madhucon Sugar and Power 

Industries Ltd. (MSPIL)
01.02.2014 to 31.03.2014 16.4 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.97 SR Periphery

25 26/2013-14 dt 07.12.2013
7/2013-14 M/s PTC India Ltd Janki Corp Ltd (JCL) 01.04.2014 to 31.05.2014 6 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.97 SR Periphery

26

27/2013-14 dt 17.12.2013            

   (for 14 days)

M/s JSW Power Trading 

Company Ltd. 
JSW Plant in Karnataka 18.12.2013 to 31.12.2013 100 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.54 SR Periphery

27
29/2013-14 dt 31.12.2013 7/2013-14 M/s JSW Power Trading Co Ltd M/s JSW Plant in Karnataka 01.03.2014 to 31.03.2014 25 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.86 SR Periphery

28
30/2013-14 dt 23.01.2014 7/2013-14 M/s JSW Power Trading Co Ltd M/s JSW Plant in Karnataka 01.04.2014 to 30.04.2014 25 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.86 SR Periphery

29
31/2013-14 dt 23.01.2014 7/2013-14 M/s PTC India Ltd M/s Simhapuri Energy Ltd (SEL) 01.02.2014 to 28.02.2014 24.5 00:00 to 24:00 hrs 6.97 SR Periphery


